
WOMENS PWR RESULTS

Womens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 305.4 220.0

2 Kinsley Rodden Spring Hill High School 282.2 165.0

3 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 229.0 145.0

4 Raelynn Hunt Eisenhower high school 215.2 135.0

5 Hannah Rohmeyer Eisenhower high school 264.0 125.0

6 Brooke Evans Spring Hill High School 227.0 105.0

7 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.2 105.0

8 Olivia Ford Eisenhower high school 218.0 100.0

9 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 90.0

Womens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 305.4 375.0

2 Kinsley Rodden Spring Hill High School 282.2 360.0

3 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.2 290.0

4 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 229.0 265.0

5 Raelynn Hunt Eisenhower high school 215.2 260.0

6 Hannah Rohmeyer Eisenhower high school 264.0 260.0

7 Brooke Evans Spring Hill High School 227.0 180.0

8 Olivia Ford Eisenhower high school 218.0 175.0

9 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 165.0

Womens PWR Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kinsley Rodden Spring Hill High School 282.2 235.0

2 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 229.0 160.0

3 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.2 145.0

4 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 305.4 145.0

5 Hannah Rohmeyer Eisenhower high school 264.0 135.0

6 Raelynn Hunt Eisenhower high school 215.2 120.0

7 Brooke Evans Spring Hill High School 227.0 95.0

8 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 95.0

9 Olivia Ford Eisenhower high school 218.0 80.0

Womens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinsley Rodden Spring Hill High School 282.2 760.0 10

2 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 305.4 740.0 8

3 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 229.0 570.0 6

4 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.2 540.0 4

5 Hannah Rohmeyer Eisenhower high school 264.0 520.0 2

6 Raelynn Hunt Eisenhower high school 215.2 515.0 0

7 Brooke Evans Spring Hill High School 227.0 380.0 1

8 Olivia Ford Eisenhower high school 218.0 355.0 0

9 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 350.0 0

Womens PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

45 Kinsley Rodden Spring Hill High School 282.2 2.693

55 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 229.0 2.489

57 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 305.4 2.423

58 Raelynn Hunt Eisenhower high school 215.2 2.393



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

59 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.2 2.377

70 Hannah Rohmeyer Eisenhower high school 264.0 1.97

74 Brooke Evans Spring Hill High School 227.0 1.674

75 Olivia Ford Eisenhower high school 218.0 1.628

78 Madison  Burford Newton High School 230.0 1.522


